FUNDRAISING IS THE CORNERSTONE OF THE CENTRAL PARK
PERFORMING ARTS FOUNDATION:

M Award substantial Theatre Camp Scholarships for children in need.

M Build vital endowment funds that will allow future generations to take their first
steps into live theatre, music and dance.

M Help raise critical operating funds and ensure the availability of affordable tickets.

M Bring culturally rich arts events to the community.

M Ensure performances are at the highest level by repairing and replacing costly

hi-tech equipment.

If you would like to aggressively and economically obtain exposure for your business
while at the same time helping our foundation keep the youth in the arts, then please
look at our extraordinary packages and see which sponsorship package best fits you.

WHALE SPONSOR

PIT BOSS SPONSOR
HIGH ROLLER SPONSOR
DARK HORSE SPONSOR
ROYAL FLUSH SPONSOR
RAILBIRD SPONSOR
PIGEON SPONSOR

Name of Business:

$5000
$2500
$2000
$1500
$1000
$500

$250

Contact Name:

Email:

Phone:

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Make checks payable to Central Park Performing Arts Foundation.
Please mail checks to P.O. Box 1030, Largo, FL 33779
Contributions can also be made online at cppaf.org

Please contact Karen McGraw 727-687-2111
Thank you and appreciate your support.



Sponsorship Packages

WHALE SPONSOR $5000

- 10 Admission Tickets

- 10 Drink Tickets

- VIP Lounge Seating for 10

- 2 Bottles of Champagne

- Swag

- Party Favors

- Valet Parking

- Poker Sponsor

- Cigar Sponsor

. Step and Repeat / Vegas Showgirls
- Verbal Recognition during Event

- Full page ad in program

- Logo on Signs/Poster/Flyers

- Recognition on Website and Social Media
- Name on Sponsor Board

PIT BOSS SPONSOR $2500

- 6 Admission Tickets

- 6 Drink Tickets

- VIP Table for 6

- Swag

- Party Favors

- Valet Parking

- Premium Bar Sponsor

- Gaming Table Sponsor

- Verbal Recognition during Event
- Full Page ad in Program

- Logo on Signs/Poster/Flyers

- Recognition on Website and Social Media
- Name on Sponsor Board

HIGH ROLLER SPONSOR $2000

- 6 Admission Tickets
. 6 Drink Tickets

- VIP Table for 6

- Swag

- Party Favors

- Valet Parking

- Bar Signage

- Gaming Table Sponsor

- Verbal Recognition during Event

- Half Page ad in Program

- Logo on Signs/Poster/Flyers

- Recognition on Website and Social Media
- Name on Sponsor Board

DARK HORSE SPONSOR $1500
- 4 Admission Tickets
+ 4 Drink Tickets
- Swag
- Gaming Table Sponsor
- Verbal Recognition during Event
- Quarter Page ad in Program
- Logo on Signs/Poster/Flyers

- Recognition on Website and Social Media

- Name on Sponsor Board

ROYAL FLUSH SPONSOR $1000
- 2 Admission Tickets
- 2 Drink Tickets
- Swag
- Gaming Table Sponsor
- Verbal Recognition during Event
- 1/8 page ad in Program
- Logo on signs/poster/flyers

- Recognition on Website and Social Media

- Name on Sponsor Board

RAILBIRD SPONSOR $500
- 2 Admission Tickets
. 2 Drink Tickets
- Swag

- Recognition on website and social media

- Recognition in Program
- Name on Sponsor Board

PIGEON SPONSOR $250
- 1 Admission Ticket
- 1Drink Ticket
- Swag

- Recognition on website and social media

- Recognition in Program
- Name on Sponsor Board



